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FACULTY REPRESENTATIVES EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE TERM 
    
Christine Kelley, Mathematics (representing Physical Sciences) ckelley2@unl.edu 402-472-3731 7/31/25 
Susan Ourada, Glenn Korff School of Music (representing Arts & Humanities) slo@unl.edu 402-472-5803 7/31/25 
Anna Hiatt, School of Biological Sciences (representing Biological Sciences) ahiatt@unl.edu 402-472-6926 7/31/25 
Ann Tschetter, History (representing non-tenure track faculty members) atschetter2@unl.edu 402-472-3284 7/31/23 
Hideaki Moriyama, School of Biological Sciences (representing Biological Sciences) hideaki@unl.edu 402-472-2879 7/31/23 
Joan Latta Konecky, University Libraries (representing Arts & Humanities) Jkonecky1@unl.edu 402-472-2554 7/31/23 
Beth Doll, Educational Psychology (representing Business, Education & Social Sciences) ejdoll@unl.edu 402-472-2223 7/31/24 
Elizabeth Theiss-Morse, Political Science (representing Business, Education & Social Sciences) eheissmorse1@unl.edu 402-472-2343 7/31/24 
Mehmet Can Vuran, School of Computing (representing Physical Sciences) mcv@unl.edu 402-472-5019 7/31/24 
    
GRADUATE COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVE    
Jennifer Clarke, Food Science & Technology* jclarke3@unl.edu 402-472-2512 7/31/24 
    
ACADEMIC DEAN REPRESENTATIVES    
Tiffany Heng-Moss, College of Agriculture Sciences and Natural Resources  thengmoss2@unl.edu 402-472-2797 7/31/24 
Mark Button, College of Arts & Sciences  mbutton2@unl.edu 402-472-6262 7/31/23 
    
VICE CHANCELLORS    
Michael Boehm, Vice Chancellor IANR  mboehm2@unl.edu 402-472-2871 Ex-officio 
Bob Wilhelm, VC of Research and Economic Development  bob.wilhelm@unl.edu 402-472-3123 Ex-officio 
Katherine Ankerson, Executive Vice Chancellor Academic Affairs  kankerson1@unl.edu 402-472-3751 Ex-officio 
    
ASSOCIATION OF STUDENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA REPRESENTATIVES    
Andrew Donesky, Graduate Student Assembly adonesky@huskers.unl.edu  Ex-officio 
Jake Drake, ASUN jdrake7@huskers.unl.edu  Ex-officio 
    
FACULTY SENATE PRESIDENT’S DESIGNEE    
Steve Kolbe, Johnny Carson School of Theatre & Film skolbe2@unl.edu 402-472-7413 7/31/23 
    
ASSOCIATE TO THE CHANCELLOR    
Michael Zeleny (through December 2022) mzeleny1@unl.edu 402-472-2116 Cont. 
Josh Davis (started January 2023) jdavis@unl.edu 402-472-7211 Cont. 
Coordinator of Faculty Governance    
Karen Griffin kgriffin2@unl.edu 402-472-2573 Coordinator 
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